
Lostwithiel Area U3A Photography 
Group 

 

FIELD TRIPS – CALENDAR 2016 
 

 
 
 

DATE LOCATION ORGANIS
ER 

Thursday 26th May 
North Cornwall Coast 

Bedruthan & Trevose 
Lighthouse 

Lindsay & 
Marion 

Friday 10th June 
Lethytep Gardens 
with the Garden Visits 

Group 
Annie Singer 

Tuesday 21st June 
Ross Hoddinott day 

out 
For the second group 

Peter 

Thursday 23rd June ? 
Poppies at West 

Pentire 
Landscape photography 

Jenny E 

Thursday 30th June 
(bonus trip) 

Geevor Tin Mine 
at Pendeen TR19 7EW 

Peter with 
Newquay 

U3A 

Monday 11th July Marsh Villa Gardens 
3-acre woodland garden Reuben 

Thursday 28th July 
The Garden House, 

Buckland, and 
Dartmoor 

Caroline 

Monday 8th August 
Windmill Farm, The 

Lizard 
Day out with David 

Chapman 
Peter 

Thursday 25th August 
Day out with Claire 

Wilson 
Location to be decided 

Peter 

Thursday 22nd 
September 

Tintagel Castle ? 
plus cliffside and 

surrounds 

Peter & 
Caroline 

Thursday 27th October to be decided  

Thursday 24th 
November 

Westonbirt Aboretum 
Possibly with other U3A 

groups 
Marion 

Thursday 22nd 
December 

no meeting - 
Christmas / 



 
 
 


